

AUTHORIZED DEALER CERTIFICATE

Fiorano, 1 January 2024

The Company

PRECIZ D.O.O.

Cesta XIV Divizije 5 - 2000 - Maribor - Slovenia

is authorized to sell DINI ARGEO products in SLOVENIA for the year 2024. The Authorized Dealer has the technical expertise to sell and service all DINI ARGEO weighing solutions.

DINI ARGEO expresses gratitude and appreciation for the dealer's commitment and continuous support on sales development.

Sales Area Manager

President

"YOUR WORLDWIDE PARTNER FOR WEIGHING,,

DINI ARGEO Head Office Italy DINI ARGEO FRANCE sarl France DINI ARGEO GMBH Germany **DINI ARGEO UK Ltd**United Kingdom

DINI ARGEO WEIGHING INSTRUMENTS LtdChina

DINI ARGEO OCEANIAAustralia